

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



Criterion 5-Student Support and Progression

Key Indicator – 5.1 Student Support

- 5.1.4 The institution adopts the following for redressal of student grievancesincluding sexual harassment and ragging cases
 - 1. Implementation of guidelines of statutory/regulatory bodies
 - 2. Organisation wide awareness and undertakings on policies with zero tolerance
 - 3. Mechanisms for submission of online/offline students' grievances
 - 4. Timely redressal of the grievances through appropriate committees

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

Timely redressal of the grievances through appropriate committees

Sl. No	File Name	View Document
1	Annual Report of the Committee Monitoring	VIEW

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142

Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in